14
5.106
20
3D-CAD files, configurators, PDF www.igus.de/en/14
E2 mini Series 14 Introduction
Snap-open along inner radius
When to use the Series 14 E2 mini:
If an e-chain® with an inner height of 20

Available from stock. Delivery in 24h or today!*
*Delivery time means time until shipping of goods
Color options for e-chains® and e-tubesOrder key
Standard color black
Bending radius R
Width index (depends on Bi)
Series / Type
Order example for complete e-chain® (1,0 m),
color black, with mounting brackets:
e-chain® (1,0 m) Please indicate e-chain® length or number of links: 1,0 m or 33 links
+ Mounting brackets 1 set (with integrated strain relief)
Order text: 1,0 m 14.2.038.0 + 114.2.12PZ
Order example | Order key and color options
3D-CAD files, configurators, PDF www.igus.de/en/14
E2 mini Series 14 Options and order key
Delivery time
24h or today!*
Standard
Part No.
Standard
e-chains®
Part No.
XXL-Material*
e-chains®
Delivery time
1-2 weeks
Delivery time
3-5 work days
Delivery time
5 work days
Delivery time
10 work days
Unsupported
lengths +25%
possible
NC-Version -
(no camber)
without pretension
ATEX / ESD
classified e-chains®
II 2 GD
Reverse bending
radius for circular
movements
Part No.
NC-Material
e-chains®
Part No.
ESD-Material
e-chains®
Part No.
RBR
e-chains®
(2-5 work days at an
express surcharge)
05)-D-EU-MIC -MIN -MED-®  26.07.2011  15:50 Uhr  Seite 5.110
5.111
14
igus® GmbH 51147 Cologne | Phone +49- (0) 22 03-96 49-800 Fax -222 | info@igus.de | www.igus.eu
E2 mini Series 14 Application example
Cost-effective cable guidance with E2 mini
05)-D-EU-MIC -MIN -MED-®  26.07.2011  15:50 Uhr  Seite 5.111